CINCON ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
Headquarter Office :
14F, No. 306, Sec.4, Hsin Yi Rd.,
Taipei, Taiwan
Tel: 886-2-27086210
Fax: 886-2-27029852
E-mail: sales@cincon.com.tw

ID
Code
Order Information:L
40 WATT OUTPUT
LED POWER SUPPLY
09
• AC Input Range 90 – 305VAC
• Constant Current Output
• Active PFC > 0.9
• Low Inrush Current < 5A
• Low Profile, Height of 25.2mm and Width of 40mm
• Low Ripple and Noise
• Short Circuit / Over Voltage / Over Temperature
 Protection
• Fully Isolated Plastic Case
• Safety UL8750, IEC/EN61347-1, IEC/EN61347-2-13
• IP 67 (Optional)
• Dimming Function: 1-10V / PWM / DALI (Optional)
NOTE : 1. Nominal Input Voltage: 115Vac, 230/277 Vac
  LDP40XXXX-XXXXAX for the models with 90-264Vac Input(100-240Vac labelled)
  LDP40XXXX-XXXXBX for the models with 90-305Vac Input(100-277Vac labelled)
 2. Ripple and Noise are measured at 20MHz bandwidth with a 0.1uF ceramic
  capacitor and 10uF aluminum capacitor.
LDP40S240-xxxxxx
LDP40S480-xxxxxx
LDP 40 X
S: Single O/P
A : Single O/P
  with IP67
X
240 : 24V
360 : 36V
480 : 48V
170 : 1700mA
084 : 840mA
X
Cable For America
C: No dimming
D: With DALI dimming
P: With PWM/1-10V/
 Potentiometer dimming
Cable For Europe
E: No dimming
F: With DALI dimming
G: With PWM/1-10V/
 Potentiometer dimming
X
A: 100-240 Vac
 labelled
B: 100-277 Vac
 labelled
X
R: 1% output ripple
or
Blank:10% output